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Anlage
Im Bachtal, 54340 Leiwen

Sportwart/in
Thémmes, Marion
T 016095892127 mathoe65@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Guth, Anne-Marie
T 017630408197 Anne-marie.Schu@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Jostock, Sabine
T 0151 28767915 sabine-jostock@t-online.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Paula Mller; T 06507802755
paulamuellerO6 @gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mdiller, Paula
Jostock, Emma
Blees, Greta
Pardee, Annika
Basten, Lea
Kihm, Franziska
Blees, Carla

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20660620
20559361
20655154
20807302
20561000
20759051
20803945

LK DR Info
LK18,3
LK19,8
LK22,3
LK20,9
LK23,6
LK22,8
LK22,6
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